THE DATASHEET OF
XR31234EDTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
±36V Fault Tolerant, Single 3.3V
CAN Bus Transceivers
XR31233, XR31234, XR31235
1/16REV1A
FEATURES

Email: Serialtechsupport@exar.com
Ordering Information(1)
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Lead-Free Package Packaging Method Feature(3)
XR31233ED
-40°C to +125°C Yes(2) NSOIC-8
Tube
Loopback mode
XR31233EDTR Tape and Reel
XR31234ED Tube
Sleep mode
XR31234EDTR Tape and Reel
XR31235ED Tube Autobaud loopback
modeXR31235EDTR Tape and Reel
XR31233EDEVB XR31233 Evaluation Board
XR31234EDEVB XR31234 Evaluation Board
XR31235EDEVB XR31235 Evaluation Board
NOTE:
1.	 Refer to www.exar.com/XR31233, www.exar.com/XR31234, www.exar.com/XR31235 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2.	 Visit www.exar.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
3.	 See pin 5 function for selection between XR31233, XR31234 and XR31235.